

2021 IEEE CONGRESS ON EVOLUTIONARY COMPUTATION 28.06-1.07.2021 • Kraków • POLAND • VIRTUAL

cec2021.mini.pw.edu.pl



CALL FOR SPONSORS

IEEE Congress on Evolutionary Computation (IEEE CEC) is a world-class conference that brings together researchers and practitioners in the field of evolutionary computation and computational intelligence from around the globe. The Congress will encompass keynote lectures, regular and special sessions, tutorials, and competitions, as well as poster presentations. In addition, participants will be treated to a series of social functions, receptions, and networking events.

We invite you to participate in the sponsor and exhibitor program for CEC 2021. This is an excellent opportunity to promote your brand to some of the top minds from this fast evolving field. In addition your brand will have extensive exposure to thousands of viewers and readers through the publications and media reports on the conference. As a sponsor you will have full access to the conference and networking activities.

We would have been very happy to welcome you all to Kraków in June 2021. Unfortunately, due to the pandemic, we are forced to adjust the initial plans and change the conference format to a virtual event.

Your support for CEC 2021 will allow us to expand attendance at the conference by supporting the participation of students and young researchers. In return, your brand awareness will increase. Additionally, thanks to the support of CEC 2021, you will have direct access to the highly competitive Al job market. Based on previous CEC conferences, we expect around 500 participants from world-renowned universities, research laboratories and applied industry sectors to attend CEC 2021.



2021 IEEE CONGRESS ON EVOLUTIONARY COMPUTATION

28.06-1.07.2021 · Kraków · POLAND · VIRTUAL

cec2021.mini.pw.edu.pl

SPONSOR PACKAGES

BRONZE - \$1,000 USD

- » 1 complimentary conference registration
- » Thank you with logo on slides during opening and closing of conference
- » Logo on conference website
- » Announcement of sponsorship on social media and mailing lists

SILVER - \$2,000 USD

- » 1 complimentary conference registration
- » Thank you with logo on slides during opening and closing of conference
- » Logo on conference website
- » Announcement of sponsorship on social media and mailing lists
- » Logo on IEEE CEC Virtual Platform

GOLD - \$3,000 USD

- » Virtual exhibition booth
- » 2 complimentary conference registrations
- » Thank you with logo on slides during opening and closing of conference
- » Logo on conference website
- » Announcement of sponsorship on social media and mailing lists
- » Logo on IEEE CEC Virtual Platform
- » ½ Page Ad in Conference Program (8.5" x 5")

PLATINUM - \$4,000 USD

- » Virtual exhibition booth
- » 3 complimentary conference registrations
- » Thank you with logo on slides during opening and closing of conference
- » Logo on conference website
- » Announcement of sponsorship on social media and mailing lists
- » Logo on IEEE CEC Virtual Platform
- » 1-Page Ad in Conference Program (8.5" x 11")
- » Company description on the website and in the programme

All sponsors would be credited with their logos displayed in:

- » Printed materials, as schedule permits
- » IEEE CEC 2021 website and proceedings

For further information, please contact the Sponsorship Chair: **Dr. Szymon t.ukasik (slukasik@agh.edu.pl)** or General Co-Chair: **Prof. Jacek Mandziuk (cec2021@mini.pw.edu.pl)**



cec2021.mini.pw.edu.pl

Application is hereby made to IEEE CEC 2021 (hereinafter termed "Exhibit Management") for exhibit space at the above named conference. This Application when accepted by Exhibit Management, together with the Exhibition Rules and Regulations as listed on the following pages, will constitute your contract with Exhibit Management for exhibit space, as indicated by the Exhibit Chair's signature on this Application or acknowledgment by email.

Sponsorship Options

Platinum	
\$4,000	

Gold \$3,000

Silver **\$2,000**

* All rates are shown in USD

Bronze

\$1,000

Please read this contract carefully and print or type all information requested.

Complete, sign and send to:

1

2

Kaylin Kolodziejczak Conference Catalysts LLC ACM-BCB 2021

kkolodziejczak@conferencecatalysts.com

☎ +1 352 872 5544 *108
(352) 872 5545

Company Information

Company Name				
Mailing Address				
City State Zip Code	Country			
Phone Web				
I have read and agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.				
Print Name	Title			
SIGNATURE	Date			
Contact Information				
Name Email				
Phone Fax				
Mailing Address				
City State Zip Code	Country			
Payment is due within 30 days of receipt of contract submission. Payment Information Please make checks payable to: IEEE CEC 2021				
🗌 Check 🔄 Bank Transfer 🔄 American Exp <mark>ress 🗌 Visa</mark>	MasterCard			
Card Number Security Code* Expiration Date				
* The Credit Card Security Code, or Card Code, is a three- or four-digit security code that is printed on the back of credit cards (or on the front for American Express cards) in reverse italics in the card's signature panel.				
Billing Address				
City State Zip Code] Country			